IMC Professional
Building Clean Up

From:

IMC Professional Building Clean Up
12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com
CSLB Lic # 962294

To:
Cushman & Wakefield
joseph.villatoro@cushwake.com

4841 S. Eastern Ave., Bell, CA

Quote Number

Quote

0988

Quote Date = January 20, 2020

Valid Until

Total

July 20, 2020
$12,829.00

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for

the completion of the following work

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Remove approximately 321 yards of
Carpet
1 Remove approximately 600 L.F of base

Dump trailer fee and dumpster fee
Flooring - Install Approx 320 sy of

carpet

1 Install 600 L.F of base
Painting
Final construction cleaning

Vacuum, strip and wax VCT floor and detail
cleaning window mullions and glass.

1 contractors fee

Approved By:

Rate/Price Adjust
$963.00 0.00%
$200.00 0.00%
$635.00 0.00%

$4,965.00 0.00%
$900.00 0.00%
$3,600.00 0.00%
$400.00 0.00%
$1,166.00 0.00%
Sub Total
Tax

Sub Total

$963.00

$200.00
$635.00
$4,965.00

$900.00
$3,600.00
$400.00

$1,166.00

$12,829.00
$0.00

Page 1/2


http://This%20will%20add%20a%20link%20on%20your%20logo%20and%20your%20business%20name.

IMC Professional Quote
Building Clean Up

Total $12,829.00

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually
agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work
quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.

Approved By:
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