

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

From:

[IMC Professional Building Clean Up](#)

12155 Magnolia Avenue Unit 10-E,
Riverside, CA 92503

Phone: (951) 279-7705

Email: ema@imccleanup.com

CSLB Lic # 962294

Quote Number	0988
Quote Date	January 20, 2020
Valid Until	July 20, 2020
Total	\$12,829.00

To:

Cushman & Wakefield

joseph.villatoro@cushwake.com

4841 S. Eastern Ave., Bell, CA

We hereby propose to furnish all equipment and materials, and perform the labor necessary for the completion of the following work

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Remove approximately 321 yards of Carpet	\$963.00	0.00%	\$963.00
1	Remove approximately 600 L.F of base	\$200.00	0.00%	\$200.00
1	Dump trailer fee and dumpster fee	\$635.00	0.00%	\$635.00
1	Flooring - Install Approx 320 sy of carpet	\$4,965.00	0.00%	\$4,965.00
1	Install 600 L.F of base	\$900.00	0.00%	\$900.00
1	Painting	\$3,600.00	0.00%	\$3,600.00
1	Final construction cleaning Vacuum, strip and wax VCT floor and detail cleaning window mullions and glass.	\$400.00	0.00%	\$400.00
1	contractors fee	\$1,166.00	0.00%	\$1,166.00

Sub Total	\$12,829.00
Tax	\$0.00

Approved By: _____

IMC Professional Building Clean Up

Quote

Total	\$12,829.00
--------------	--------------------

The above job description outlines the services for which IMC will be responsible. These services are mutually agreed to be appropriate for your needs at this time, all change orders must be submitted in written. Work quoted for normal business hours Monday-Friday.

Approved By: _____